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CONNECT
Connect with industry leaders and 
discover a vital global business network. 
At ULI, we harness the expertise 
and drive of our members to share 
experience-based lessons learned.

INSPIRE
Find inspiration and guidance through 
conferences, webinars, reports, case 
studies, and more with our online global 
real estate library. We aim to help members 
gain true insight into how we can best 
create our most promising future.

LEAD
Gain industry recognition, share best 
practices, or guide the next generation 
when you become part of the ULI network. 
Your participation will create long-term 
relationships that benefit you both 
professionally and personally.

AT ULI, YOU SHAPE
THE FUTURE

45,000+

MEMBERS
WORLDWIDE

80+

COUNTRIES
REPRESENTED

By joining the Urban Land Institute you become part of the largest 
independent global network of cross-disciplinary real estate and  
land use experts, dedicated to one mission:

Shape the future of the built environment for transformative  
impact in communities worldwide

MEMBERS MAKE THIS  
A MEANINGFUL NETWORK.

TOGETHER WE SHARE INSIGHTS  
INTO WHAT DEFINES TOMORROW.

http://uli.org/join
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ASSOCIATE 
MEMBERSHIP

UNITED STATES

FULL 
MEMBERSHIP

Under 35

Under 35

Government,
Nonprofit, and 
Academia

Government,
Nonprofit, and 
Academia

Student

$20

$51

$20

$26

$10

$610

$305

Monthly

Monthly

Annually

Annually

$41

$102

$240

$240

$120

$492

$1,220

50% savings

50% savings

50% savings

75% savings

75% savings

INTERESTED IN A GROUP MEMBERSHIP?
ULI offers several ways for organizations—including corporations, government 
agencies, accredited universities, and nonprofit organizations—to join at a  
special member rate.

Contact us to learn more about eligibility and pricing at membership@uli.org.

ASSOCIATE FULL

Connections to  
45,000+ members

Local and national opportunities 
on Navigator

Access to Knowledge Finder, ULI’s 
leading global real estate library

Special savings on local 
District Council events

ULI Fall and Spring Meetings 
reduced member rate

Urban Land magazine print 
subscription

Complimentary  
members-only webinars

Full Member networking lunch  
at Fall and Spring Meetings

Exclusive access to Full Member 
content, events, and webinars

Complimentary registration to biannual  
ULI OnPoint virtual conference 

Opportunity to participate  
in ULI Forums

Eligibility to join  
Product Councils

Dedicated customer  
service support

Voting privileges and ULI 
leadership consideration

BENEFITS

http://uli.org/join

